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Vārds, Uzvārds HCP Ex 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 IN 72

1 Normunds Sams 10.3 12 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 46 88 90 83 261

2 Jurģis Ābele 16.7 19 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 46 7 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 46 92 94 82 268

3 Vitauts Tučkus 5.5 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 6 6 7 50 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 44 94 88 86 268

4 Andris Cinis 8.9 10 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 9 45 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 43 88 95 87 270

5 Andris Zvans 7.5 8 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 45 5 5 5 3 5 7 2 5 5 42 87 100 83 270

6 Ivans Uļjanovs 4.5 4 9 6 2 4 5 5 3 7 5 46 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 8 45 91 91 88 270

7 Gatis Birkavs 8.9 10 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 47 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 6 5 45 92 97 85 274

8 Armands Puče 7.8 9 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 7 46 5 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 7 47 93 88 94 275

9 Mareks Nemme 6.5 7 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 4 43 7 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 43 86 104 86 276

10 Tālivaldis Pētersons 4.3 4 7 5 4 4 7 5 5 6 6 49 5 6 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 43 92 89 96 277

11 Uldis Sangovičs 6.4 7 6 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 44 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 51 95 102 82 279

12 Aldis Puisītis 5.6 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 7 5 6 46 4 6 4 3 7 5 6 6 5 46 92 106 81 279

13 Andris Vilcmeiers 15.7 18 8 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 6 51 5 5 6 4 5 7 4 6 5 47 98 89 93 280

14 Ardis Markss 11.8 13 7 8 5 4 6 4 5 10 8 57 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 48 105 91 88 284

15 Andris Staklis 13.5 15 7 6 3 6 7 4 3 7 5 48 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 94 95 95 284

16 Edmunds Jansons 12.1 14 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 8 6 50 6 4 5 8 6 7 4 5 8 53 103 96 85 284

17 Elvijs Šalājevs 19.0 22 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 7 48 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 8 7 50 98 91 98 287

18 Ainārs Počs 9.3 10 12 5 4 5 5 4 6 8 6 55 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 7 7 48 103 94 91 288

19 Raivis Mackevičs 10.7 12 6 6 3 5 7 5 4 7 4 47 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 7 9 52 99 100 91 290

20 Modris Zvirbulis 19.6 23 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 9 8 53 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 47 100 101 89 290

21 Jānis Ķuzāns 10.0 11 6 6 3 4 5 4 8 8 4 48 6 3 4 5 7 6 4 10 6 51 99 102 90 291

22 Dainis Babulis 11.3 13 8 6 3 3 6 6 4 7 6 49 6 8 5 5 4 5 3 8 6 50 99 99 99 297

23 Jānis Dīcmanis 10.3 12 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 7 48 6 5 7 4 5 7 3 7 7 51 99 102 100 301

24 Sergejs Rusaks 11.0 12 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 6 47 7 8 5 4 6 6 4 8 7 55 102 107 94 303

25 Gints Zeltiņš 11.1 13 11 5 3 5 6 5 5 10 7 57 5 4 5 3 6 7 3 5 8 46 103 102 98 303

26 Arvīds Pīlādzis 15.6 18 6 6 4 7 8 6 6 8 7 58 4 5 6 4 6 7 4 6 8 50 108 102 97 307

27 Normunds Liepa 22.4 26 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 10 10 53 7 7 8 4 5 6 3 7 6 53 106 111 98 315

28 Andris Rodze 15.5 18 8 7 6 5 4 6 5 9 6 56 8 5 6 4 7 8 4 7 7 56 112 105 107 324

29 Elvijs Vēbers 24.4 29 7 11 5 5 5 6 6 7 8 60 7 5 6 6 5 7 5 12 7 60 120 107 103 330

30 Uldis Krauja 23.0 27 7 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 8 55 8 5 5 6 6 8 4 8 6 56 111 108 115 334

31 Dainis Rozenfelds 33.5 40 7 7 4 7 5 5 6 8 7 56 6 5 8 4 7 5 4 7 8 54 110 125 102 337

32 Jānis Lediņš 18.8 22 8 6 6 5 8 4 5 7 8 57 7 7 7 6 6 7 5 8 9 62 119 117 109 345

33 Gunārs Pīlādzis 31.4 37 9 6 5 5 7 6 8 8 8 62 6 5 7 5 6 6 5 6 11 57 119 116 111 346

34 Augusts Rozefelds 33.0 39 9 5 4 6 5 5 6 8 7 55 10 6 7 5 5 9 6 8 6 62 117 111 125 353

35 Guntars Skrastiņš 36.0 43 8 9 9 6 7 6 6 9 6 66 9 7 7 5 5 9 5 6 7 60 126 123 121 370

36 Igors Volodkevičs 20.5 24 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 109 104 375

37 Māris Simanovičs 54.0 43 11 7 6 7 7 8 4 7 6 63 9 8 6 7 7 11 7 13 9 77 140 143 111 394
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

15 9 17 11 7 13 3 5 1 14 16 10 12 18 4 8 6 2

Vārds, Uzvārds HCP Ex 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 IN 72

1 Normunds Sams 10.3 12 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 46 88 76 78 72 226

2 Andris Cinis 8.9 10 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 9 45 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 43 88 78 85 78 241

3 Edmunds Jansons 12.1 14 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 8 6 50 6 4 5 8 6 7 4 5 8 53 103 89 82 72 243

4 Gatis Birkavs 8.9 10 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 47 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 6 5 45 92 82 87 76 245

5 Ardis Markss 11.8 13 7 8 5 4 6 4 5 10 8 57 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 48 105 92 78 75 245

6 Andris Zvans 7.5 8 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 45 5 5 5 3 5 7 2 5 5 42 87 79 92 75 246

7 Armands Puče 7.8 9 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 7 46 5 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 7 47 93 84 79 86 249

8 Vitauts Tučkus 5.5 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 6 6 7 50 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 44 94 88 82 81 251

9 Daiga Puisīte 11.6 11 7 7 4 5 4 5 6 10 6 54 6 5 5 5 7 9 5 7 7 56 110 99 74 79 252

10 Mareks Nemme 6.5 7 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 4 43 7 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 43 86 79 97 79 255

11 Raivis Mackevičs 10.7 12 6 6 3 5 7 5 4 7 4 47 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 7 9 52 99 87 88 80 255

12 Ivans Uļjanovs 4.5 4 9 6 2 4 5 5 3 7 5 46 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 8 45 91 87 87 84 258

13 Ainārs Počs 9.3 10 12 5 4 5 5 4 6 8 6 55 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 7 7 48 103 93 84 81 258

14 Jānis Ķuzāns 10.0 11 6 6 3 4 5 4 8 8 4 48 6 3 4 5 7 6 4 10 6 51 99 88 91 79 258

15 Uldis Sangovičs 6.4 7 6 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 44 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 51 95 88 95 76 259

16 Dainis Babulis 11.3 13 8 6 3 3 6 6 4 7 6 49 6 8 5 5 4 5 3 8 6 50 99 86 86 87 259

17 Aldis Puisītis 5.6 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 7 5 6 46 4 6 4 3 7 5 6 6 5 46 92 86 100 76 262

18 Tālivaldis Pētersons 4.3 4 7 5 4 4 7 5 5 6 6 49 5 6 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 43 92 88 85 92 265

19 Gints Zeltiņš 11.1 13 11 5 3 5 6 5 5 10 7 57 5 4 5 3 6 7 3 5 8 46 103 90 89 86 265

20 Jānis Dīcmanis 10.3 12 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 7 48 6 5 7 4 5 7 3 7 7 51 99 87 90 89 266

21 Sergejs Rusaks 11.0 12 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 6 47 7 8 5 4 6 6 4 8 7 55 102 90 95 82 267

1 Jurģis Ābele 16.7 19 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 46 7 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 46 92 73 75 63 211

2 Elvijs Šalājevs 19.0 22 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 7 48 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 8 7 50 98 76 69 77 222

3 Modris Zvirbulis 19.6 23 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 9 8 53 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 47 100 77 78 67 222

4 Andris Vilcmeiers 15.7 18 8 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 6 51 5 5 6 4 5 7 4 6 5 47 98 80 71 76 227

5 Normunds Liepa 22.4 26 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 10 10 53 7 7 8 4 5 6 3 7 6 53 106 80 85 73 238

6 Andris Staklis 13.5 15 7 6 3 6 7 4 3 7 5 48 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 6 46 94 79 80 80 239

7 Elvijs Vēbers 24.4 29 7 11 5 5 5 6 6 7 8 60 7 5 6 6 5 7 5 12 7 60 120 91 78 75 244

8 Arvīds Pīlādzis 15.6 18 6 6 4 7 8 6 6 8 7 58 4 5 6 4 6 7 4 6 8 50 108 90 84 80 254

9 Uldis Krauja 23.0 27 7 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 8 55 8 5 5 6 6 8 4 8 6 56 111 84 81 89 254

10 Sandra Opite 22.5 23 8 8 4 6 6 7 7 8 6 60 7 7 6 4 6 6 4 10 5 55 115 92 78 88 258

11 Kristīne Marksa 19.0 20 8 7 5 6 7 6 6 11 6 62 11 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 7 57 119 99 90 79 268

12 Andris Rodze 15.5 18 8 7 6 5 4 6 5 9 6 56 8 5 6 4 7 8 4 7 7 56 112 94 87 90 271

13 Jānis Lediņš 18.8 22 8 6 6 5 8 4 5 7 8 57 7 7 7 6 6 7 5 8 9 62 119 97 95 88 280

14 Igors Volodkevičs 20.5 24 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 138 85 81 304

1 Anna Estere Marksa 33.0 35 9 7 5 6 5 5 2 11 8 58 4 6 6 4 6 8 2 8 6 50 108 73 61 81 215

2 Dainis Rozenfelds 33.5 40 7 7 4 7 5 5 6 8 7 56 6 5 8 4 7 5 4 7 8 54 110 70 85 63 218

3 Gunārs Pīlādzis 31.4 37 9 6 5 5 7 6 8 8 8 62 6 5 7 5 6 6 5 6 11 57 119 82 79 75 236

4 Augusts Rozefelds 33.0 39 9 5 4 6 5 5 6 8 7 55 10 6 7 5 5 9 6 8 6 62 117 78 72 87 237

5 Aija Krištopane 26.8 28 8 7 4 5 6 5 4 8 8 55 9 6 7 5 6 8 4 8 7 60 115 87 74 79 240

6 Guntars Skrastiņš 36.0 43 8 9 9 6 7 6 6 9 6 66 9 7 7 5 5 9 5 6 7 60 126 83 80 80 243

7 Māris Simanovičs 54.0 43 11 7 6 7 7 8 4 7 6 63 9 8 6 7 7 11 7 13 9 77 140 97 100 70 267
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

15 9 17 11 7 13 3 5 1 14 16 10 12 18 4 8 6 2

Vārds, Uzvārds HCP Ex 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 IN 72

1 Daiga Puisīte 11.6 14 7 7 4 5 4 5 6 10 6 54 6 5 5 5 7 9 5 7 7 56 110 93 203 406

2 Sandra Opite 22.5 27 8 8 4 6 6 7 7 8 6 60 7 7 6 4 6 6 4 10 5 55 115 111 226 452

3 Anna Estere Marksa 33.0 39 9 7 5 6 5 5 2 11 8 58 4 6 6 4 6 8 2 8 6 50 108 120 228 456

4 Aija Krištopane 26.8 32 8 7 4 5 6 5 4 8 8 55 9 6 7 5 6 8 4 8 7 60 115 115 230 460

5 Kristīne Marksa 19.0 23 8 7 5 6 7 6 6 11 6 62 11 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 7 57 119 126 245 490
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